- 52027		4-14811			
122 DCT 9 AH		3975 D E N SCROW, INC		age_ 23541	
	WARRANTY D				
HUBERT W. BRATTON and WILLIAM BRATTON					
convey(s) toWILLIAM	B. BRATTON and	SALLY A. BRAT	, hereinafte	er called grantor, wife	
County of Klamath	State of Ore	egon, described as:	all that real propert		
•					
	SFF ልጥጥልሮ	HED EXHIBIT "	A "		
	SLE ATTAC	IIGD EXHIDII	A		
			•		
				4 .	
"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THI MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES."	THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THI E PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO	S INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHEC	OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN CK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR C	D REGULATIONS. BEFORE DUNTY PLANNING DEPART-	
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NO DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM NING DEPARTMENT TO VERI	IENT. A BUYER SHOULI	ANY PARTICULAR D CHECK WITH THE	USE MAY BE MADE OF E APPROPRIATE CITY OF	THE PROPERTY	
and covenant(s) that grantor <u>Covenants</u> , condition and easements of re- and will warrant and defend the The true and actual	ons, restriction ecord, if any, a	ns, reservati and those app ons who may lawfull	ons, rights, rig arent on the lan y claim the same, except .°However	hts of way d. as shown above.	
sideration consists of or inclu (indicate which)° (Delete betw In construing this de IN WITNESS WHERE	veen symbols; if not a	applicable. See OR	nised which is the whole s 93.030)	e consideration	
······································		Shil	ert W Brat	ton.	
	1/	(1) · ()	LAND B B. FT	Tan	
ATTE OF OPENAN AL	. A Rainath		WWW of wood	<u>M4VN</u>	
STATE OF OREGON, County of	2 19)ss.	0		
Personally appeared	the above named	HUBAR	- W. BRATTO.		
William DKATT	N Be	fore me:	and acknowledge	ed the foregoing	
Huger W: William K	DRATTEN		STATE OF OREGON,		
THE THE AND A	LN.		County of	ss. within instrument	
2914 DUMAERS	LN H. UKAT	W	was neceived for record	on the day	
GRANTEE'S NAME AND A	DDRESS	SPACE RESERVED		_M., and recorded	
Alter Carman Sust	lesel	FOR		document/fee/file/	
540 MAIN ST		RECORDER'S USE	Record of Deeds of said	l county.	
NAME, ADDRESS, 2			Witness my hand a affixed.	nd seal of County	
1 Minute Just	Jederal				
LE MUC (NAME ADDRESS 2			Ву	TIΠLE Deputy	
			· · · ·	FORM 685-2.5M	



EXHIBIT "A"

The N 1/2 N 1/2 S 1/2 SE 1/4 SE 1/4 of Section Section 3, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point which lies on the West right of way line of Summers Lane, North 1 degree 14' West a distance of 495.8 feet and South 89 degrees 26' West a distance of 30 feet from the iron pin which marks the section corner common to Sections 2, 3, 10 and 11, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian and running thence: Continuing South 89 degrees 26' West a distance of 175 feet to an iron pin; thence North 1 degree 14' West a distance of 70 feet to an iron pin; thence North 89 degrees 26' East a distance of 175 feet to a point on the Westerly right of way line of Summers Lane; thence South 1 degree 14' East along the Westerly right of way line of Summers Lane a distance of 70 feet to the point of beginning.

CODE 41 MAP 3909-3DD TL 5800

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for	record at reque	est ofAspen Title Co. A.D., 19 <u>92</u> at <u>9:31</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u> , ar A.D. Deeds on Page	the day and duly recorded in VolM92, 23541
FEE	\$35.00	0 Fyelvn Biehn	

23542